
13.10.2022

35142

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

2032

5362

 65501

 5084

142,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

709,00 g

6,80 mm

PIC 35142   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.093,00 g

99,70 mm

71,50 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  126

 137

 135

 104

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

917504Tätowier-Nr.:

30.03.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


